Ergebnisliste
13. Alpenpokal PPC1500
2024
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STODEREGGER Andreas
SCHMIDT Marc
DISCHINGER Tim
BOHN Erich
STROBACH Rene
TORGHELE Walter
MERKLE Tim
SULEYMAN Markus
LINNER Alfred

HEIM Lukas

JUDEX Walter
ARNOLD Erik
BERGER Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
HEIM Markus
PROBST Roland
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
HORL Manfred
STOCKER Manuela
MULLER Ludwig
DAMBERGER Karin
KRICKL Sonja
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
WIRBKA Mario
SCHEPER Hubert
GEIRINGER Jakob
REICHHARDT Werner

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Revolver 1500

Verein Match1l

USG Bludenz/Burs 238 - 19
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 240 - 18
SLG Stebbach e.V. 235 - 10
LHA-Linz 238 - 17
SLG Stebbach e.V. 240 - 16
USG Bludenz/Biirs 238 - 18
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 239 - 12
Luna Shooters 235 - 13
SLG Simsseeschiitzen 227 - 6
SSV Kellerberg 239 - 14
SLG Traunstein e.V. 234 - 10
SLG Bad Wiessee 238 - 10
USG Bludenz/Burs 236 - 13
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 239 - 15
SSV Kellerberg 224 - 5
USG Bludenz/Biirs 226 - 9
SG Hopfgarten 217 - 6
SG Hopfgarten 238 - 16
USG Bludenz/Burs 234 - 6
SLG Bad Wiessee 219- 5
HSV Stadl Paura 225 - 6
HSV Wien 234 - 12
SSV Kellerberg 235 - 10
SLG Schwaben 217 - 4
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 231 - 7
SLG Simsseeschuitzen 229 - 3
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 228 - 8

Match 2
180 - 9
176 - 10
179 - 11
175 - 5
177 - 7
179 - 10
176 - 6
176 - 9
178 - 10
174 - 2
177 - 7
168 - 4
178 - 10
176 - 2
176 - 4
173 - 4
175 - 6
174 - 6
176 - 5
177 - 10
168 - 1
168 - 1
164 - 2
171 - 5
176 - 4
165 - 6
163 - 0

Match 3

228 -
231 -
232 -
220 -
211 -
215 -
217 -
218 -
214 -
212 -
217 -
217 -
229 -
207 -
226 -
224 -
214 -
217 -
212 -
219 -
209 -
196 -
210 -
213 -
180 -
195 -
183 -
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Match 4

235 - 10
239 - 6
231- 7
237 - 5
237 - 10
238 - 8
233 - 4
237 - 12
232 -
234 -
231 -
231 -
228 -
231 -
218 -
220 -
224 -
224 -
217 -
222 -
215 -
219 -
223 -
220 -
218 -
199 -
201 -
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Match 5

591 - 26
585 - 21
585 - 33
580 - 20
582 - 28
576 - 29
576 - 26
574 - 22
584 - 19
569 - 19
567 - 19
571 -19
551 - 23
566 - 16
569 - 12
568 - 17
570 - 13
545 - 20
559 - 19
556 - 20
548 - 14
541 - 7
524 - 10
530 - 15
538 - 11
527 - 8
527 - 15

Gesamt
1472 - 67
1471 - 59
1462 - 69
1450 - 49
1447 - 62
1446 - 70
1441 - 50
1440 - 59
1435 - 47
1428 - 44
1426 - 46
1425 - 45
1422 - 55
1419 - 45
1413 - 27
1411 - 36
1400 - 30
1398 - 48
1398 - 36
1393 - 41
1365 - 25
1358 - 25
1356 - 26
1351 - 28
1343 - 25
1315 - 22
1302 - 26



Rang Name

28
29
30
31
32
33

STROBACH Solveig
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
STORRER Friedrich
HILLER Werner
OHLSEN Jana
GRASSO Jochen

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Revolver 1500 (Fortsetzung)

Verein Matchl Match 2
SLG Stebbach e.V. 214 - 8 174 - 4
SSV Kellerberg 236 - 13 168 - 4
SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang 226 - 5 161 - 1
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 226 - 6 164 - 1
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 209 - 3 150 - 2
SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backnar 7 - 0 0- 0

Match 3

180 -
193 -
147 -
177 -
167 -
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Match 4

209 -
219 -
203 -
188 -
133 -
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Match 5
516 - 11
464 - 11
530- 8
481 - 5
484 - 5

0- 0

Gesamt
1293 - 24
1280 - 29
1267 - 16
1236 - 13
1143 - 10

7- O
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PAIL Richard
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
DISCHINGER Tim
STODEREGGER Andreas
SULEYMAN Markus
BERGER Markus
SELB Walter
TORGHELE Walter
ACHORNER Josef
STROBACH Rene
LINNER Alfred

HEIM Lukas
SCHALLERT Bianca
SCHMIDT Marc
DAMBERGER Karin
EISENMANN Bernd
PAAR Susanne
WINKLER Dieter
PROBST Roland
HEIM Markus
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
STOCKER Manuela
KNAB Enrico

ZICK Christoph
ARNOLD Erik
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
SCHEPER Hubert

Verein

LH Graz

SG Hopfgarten
SLG Stebbach e.V.
USG Bludenz/Biirs
Luna Shooters
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Burs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
SG Hopfgarten
SLG Stebbach e.V.

SLG Simsseeschiitzen

SSV Kellerberg
SG Blumenegg

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

HSV Stadl Paura

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

SG Hopfgarten
HSV Hochfilzen
USG Bludenz/Burs
SSV Kellerberg
SSV Kellerberg
USG Bludenz/Biirs
HSV Hochfilzen
USG Bludenz/Biirs
SLG Bad Wiessee
SSV Kellerberg

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Pistol 1500

Matchl

240 - 20
239 - 16
239 - 18
239 - 18
240 - 19
235 - 15
239 - 16
237 - 13
237 - 11
238 - 15
238 - 13
234 - 14
236 - 10
229 - 15
233 - 13
239 - 19
235 - 12
235 - 13
231 - 13
226 - 7
235 - 7
235 -15
194 - 15
238 - 11
238 - 17
235 - 10

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 230 - 10

Match 2
179 - 8
180 - 12
178 - 7
180 - 12
179 - 9
179 - 11
178 - 9
176 - 10
176 - 8
179 - 13
177 - 7
176 - 9
176 - 9
177 - 7
178 - 12
175 - 4
178 - 9
172 - 5
172 - 7
173 - 4
175 - 4
167 - 3
171 - 6
176 - 8
174 - 8
170 - 3
176 - 4

Match 3

226 -
225 -
220 -
215 -
225 -
231 -
222 -
226 -
223 -
220 -
225 -
221 -
218 -
213 -
221 -
203 -
218 -
216 -
212 -
209 -
192 -
169 -
221 -
196 -
185 -
188 -
196 -
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Match 4

236 - 10
234 - 8
234 - 9
238 - 18
234 -
235 -
233 -
234 -
235 -
233 - 10
227 -
225 -
223 -
228 -
225 -
232 -
226 -
234 -
218 -
224 -
223 -
224 -
222 -
224 -
237 - 12
222 - 5
225 - 2
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Match 5

581 - 25
579 - 22
585 - 20
582 - 26
576 - 25
574 - 24
581 - 27
579 - 25
578 - 27
573 - 28
576 - 19
571 - 22
566 - 17
571 - 25
557 - 16
561 - 24
553 - 22
547 - 12
563 - 21
548 - 6
544 - 18
563 - 18
545 - 11
518 - 17
512 - 16
497 - 15
477 - 15

Gesamt
1462 - 65
1457 - 65
1456 - 57
1454 - 76
1454 - 65
1454 - 65
1453 - 65
1452 - 60
1449 - 57
1443 - 69
1443 - 47
1427 - 56
1419 - 43
1418 - 54
1414 - 52
1410 - 57
1410 - 51
1404 - 38
1396 - 45
1380 - 20
1369 - 38
1358 - 38
1353 - 43
1352 - 47
1346 - 55
1312 - 33
1304 - 32
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38

STROBACH Solveig
WIRBKA Mario
KASPERCZYK Maik
SCHEDLER Reinhard
LAICHINGER Thomas
MACK Angelika
GOSSGILION Jan
GEIRINGER Jakob
OHLSEN Jana
LAICHINGER Anja
GRASSO Jochen

Verein

SLG Stebbach e.V.
SLG Schwaben
SG-Kundl|
FFWC-Bregenz
SLG Stebbach e.V.

SLG LEINFELDEN ECHTERDINGEN

SLG Aalen e.V.
SLG Simsseeschiitzen

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SLG Stebbach e.V.

13. Alpenpokal 2024
Pistol 1500 (Fortsetzung)

Match1l
231 - 6
219 - 4
231 - 8
237 - 7
215- 5
220 - 2
231 - 9
231 - 12
201 - 3
225 - 4

SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backnar 7 - 0

Match 2

169 -
162 -
168 -
170 -
155 -
158 -
176 -
170 -
125 -
105 -

0 -
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Match 3

147 -
158 -
168 -
132 -
127 -
159 -
206 -

19 -

95 -
125 -
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Match 4

224 -
214 -
216 -
228 -
197 -
214 -
236 - 13
187 - 1
187 -
151 -
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Match 5
495 - 11
511- 9
451 - 11
456 - 11
522 - 9
444 - 3
312- 5
504 - 13
381- 5
322 - 6

0- 0

Gesamt
1266 - 27
1264 - 15
1234 - 22
1223 - 29
1216 - 18
1195 - 12
1161 - 38
1111 - 28

989 - 11

928 - 12

7- 0



Rang Name

OO NOOUVLHE WNR

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRERR B B 92
NOU A WNROWOLOONOGOUDA,WNIERO

SCHMIDT Marc
BOHN Erich
EISENMANN Bernd
STROBACH Rene
SELB Walter
SULEYMAN Markus
DISCHINGER Tim
ROHDE Uwe
BERGER Markus
MERKLE Tim
SCHALLERT Bianca
TORGHELE Walter
HEIM Lukas
STODEREGGER Andreas
MERKLE Antje
STOCKER Manuela
JUDEX Walter

HEIM Markus
MULLER Ludwig
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
DAMBERGER Karin
PROBST Roland
SCHEPER Hubert
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
LAICHINGER Thomas
STROBACH Solveig
KRICKL Sonja

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Optical 1500

Verein Matchl

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 240 - 17
LHA-Linz 240 - 21
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 240 - 19
SLG Stebbach e.V. 239 - 21
USG Bludenz/Burs 239 - 17
Luna Shooters 240 - 21
SLG Stebbach e.V. 238 - 18
SLG Leinfelden Echterdingen 239 - 20
USG Bludenz/Burs 239 - 17
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 238 - 15
SG Blumenegg 237 - 14
USG Bludenz/Biirs 238 - 15
SSV Kellerberg 240 - 20
USG Bludenz/Biirs 239 - 19
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 236 - 13
USG Bludenz/Biirs 238 - 21
SLG Traunstein e.V. 237 - 15
SSV Kellerberg 232 - 8
SLG Bad Wiessee 236 - 11
SSV Kellerberg 233 - 12
HSV Stadl Paura 234 - 8
USG Bludenz/Biirs 229 - 12
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 235 - 9
SSV Kellerberg 235 - 12
SLG Stebbach e.V. 232 - 8
SLG Stebbach e.V. 193 - 11
HSV Wien 157 - 9

Match 2
180 - 15
180 - 12
177 - 8
180 - 14
180 - 13
180 - 11
179 - 14
177 - 9
175 - 6
179 - 11
177 - 11
179 - 10
178 - 10
177 - 4
178 - 12
177 - 5
178 - 9
177 - 10
176 - 5
177 - 5
173 - 4
176 - 5
173 - 5
175 - 6
170 - 3
175 - 9
169 - 3

Match 3

235 - 10
229 -
231 -
230 -
232 -
229 -
233 - 11
228 -
230 -
229 -
229 -
227 -
231 -
227 -
230 -
223 -
231 -
220 -
215 -
215 -
223 -
221 -
209 -
184 -
185 -
211 -
212 -
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Match 4
239 - 14
236 - 11
239 - 14
240 - 19
239 - 15
236 - 7
236 - 13
238 - 13
234 - 8
238 - 14
234 - 7
234 - 13
235 - 7
236 - 13
228 - 4
230 - 2
218 - 6
231- 9
233 - 7
227 - 6
219- 3
220- 6
224 - 5
230 - 7
219- 3
219- 3
206 - 4

Match 5

596 - 44
592 - 30
583 - 32
580 - 25
579 - 32
584 - 32
583 - 20
586 - 25
589 - 26
581 - 34
588 - 30
586 - 27
577 - 19
581 - 28
585 - 31
577 - 23
581 - 17
571 - 20
567 - 16
567 - 15
567 - 25
562 - 17
555 - 13
528 - 15
539 - 12
541 - 15
540 - 16

Gesamt
1490 - 100
1477 - 80
1470 - 79
1469 - 87
1469 - 84
1469 - 78
1469 - 76
1468 - 72
1467 - 61
1465 - 81
1465 - 67
1464 - 68
1461 - 59
1460 - 71
1457 - 64
1445 - 54
1445 - 54
1431 - 50
1427 - 41
1419 - 41
1416 - 40
1408 - 44
1396 - 35
1352 - 40
1345 - 26
1339 - 42
1284 - 34
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28
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FISCHER Andreas
GRASSO Jochen
OHLSEN Jana
LAICHINGER Anja
PAIL Richard

13. Alpenpokal 2024
Optical 1500 (Fortsetzung)

Verein

Matchl

FSC Imst, Schiitzengilde Mieming 232 - 10
SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backnar 231 -

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SLG Stebbach e.V.
LH Graz

221 -
176 -
7 -

8
3
3
0

Match 2

170 - 4
173 - 4
159 - 1
60 - 2
0- 0

Match 3

150 -
138 -
178 -
129 -
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Match 4

218 -
213 -
185 -

80 -
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Match 5
493 - 16
505 - 11
458 - 5
331- 1

0- 0

Gesamt
1263 - 32
1260 - 26
1201 - 13

776 - 6

7- 0
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LINNER Alfred
STODEREGGER Andreas
SCHMIDT Marc
SCHWARZENAUER Franz
BOHN Erich

HEIM Lukas
SULEYMAN Markus
JUDEX Walter
ARNOLD Erik

HORL Manfred
TORGHELE Walter
KOGL Martin
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
LEITNER Franz
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
BERGER Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
PAIL Richard
REICHHARDT Werner
GEIRBINGER Jakob
HILLER Werner
STOCKER Manuela
DAMBERGER Karin
PROBST Roland
KASPERCZYK Maik
GRASSO Jochen
OHLSEN Jana
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
DISCHINGER Tim
STORRER Friedrich
HOCHENRIEDER Michael
LAICHINGER Anja
STORRER Monika
STROBACH Rene

13. Alpenpokal 2024
Standard Revolver 4,25"

Verein Match1+2
SLG Simsseeschiitzen 179 - 12
USG Bludenz/Biirs 180 - 16
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180 - 16
SG Kundl 180 - 18
LHA-Linz 180 - 14
SSV Kellerberg 179 - 14
Luna Shooters 180 - 15
SLG Traunstein e.V. 179 - 8
SLG Bad Wiessee 180 - 18
SG Hopfgarten 178 - 15
USG Bludenz/Biirs 180 - 14
SG Hopfgarten 180 - 15
SG Hopfgarten 179 - 9
SG Hopfgarten 180 - 9
SSV Kellerberg 179 - 12
USG Bludenz/Biirs 178 - 10
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnar 180 - 16
LH Graz 179 - 14
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 179 - 11
SLG Simsseeschiitzen 180 - 8
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 175 - 6
USG Bludenz/Burs 179 - 6
HSV Stadl Paura 172 - 5
USG Bludenz/Burs 174 - 7
SG-Kundl 175 - 4
SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backna 179 - 8
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 175 - 7
SSV Kellerberg 178 - 6
SLG Stebbach e.V. 145 - 6
SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang 174 - 8
SLG D&S Rosenheim 176 - 4
SLG Stebbach e.V. 155 - 0
SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang 162 - 2
SLG Stebbach e.V. 159 - 11

Match 3+4

296 - 7
294 - 10
293 - 14
292 - 13
292 - 10
289 - 8
288 - 6
289 - 4
287 - 10
288 - 10
285 - 15
285 -
285 -
283 -
282 -
283 -
280 -
280 -
274 -
272 -
275 -
271 -
273 -
266 -
265 -
256 -
244 -
225 -
251 -
211 -
192 -
131 -
118 -

0 -
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Gesamt

475 - 19
474 - 26
473 - 30
472 - 31
472 - 24
468 - 22
468 - 21
468 - 12
467 - 28
466 - 25
465 - 29
465 - 18
464 - 18
463 - 15
461 - 17
461 - 16
460 - 23
459 - 18
453 - 15
452 - 12
450 - 13
450 - 12
445 - 12
440 - 12
440 - 5
435 - 8
419 - 9
403 - 7
396 - 8
385 - 11
368- 6
286 - 1
280 - 2
159 - 11
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TORGHELE Walter
BOHN Erich

SCHWARZENAUER Franz
STODEREGGER Andreas

SCHMIDT Marc
KOGL Martin

LINNER Alfred
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
HORL Manfred
EISENMANN Bernd
JUDEX Walter
REICHHARDT Werner
BERGER Markus
HEIM Lukas
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
STOCKER Manuela
PAIL Richard
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
HILLER Werner
LEITNER Franz
SULEYMAN Markus
GRASSO Jochen
PROBST Roland
GEIRBINGER Jakob
DAMBERGER Karin
OHLSEN Jana
STORRER Friedrich

13. Alpenpokal 2024
Standard Revolver 2,75"

Verein Match1+2
USG Bludenz/Biirs 180 - 12
LHA-Linz 179 - 13
SG Kundl 180 - 18
USG Bludenz/Biirs 180 - 15
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180 - 15
SG Hopfgarten 180 - 14
SLG Simsseeschiitzen 180 - 11
SG Hopfgarten 180 - 14
SG Hopfgarten 180 - 13
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnar 180 - 15
SLG Traunstein e.V. 180 - 13
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180 - 13
USG Bludenz/Biirs 178 - 12
SSV Kellerberg 179 - 9
SSV Kellerberg 171 - 3
USG Bludenz/Burs 180 - 9
LH Graz 180 - 14
SSV Kellerberg 176 - 7
SSC Bavaria Ergolding 179 - 12
SG Hopfgarten 179 - 13
Luna Shooters 170 - 15
SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backna 179 - 13
USG Bludenz/Biirs 174 - 8
SLG Simsseeschiitzen 178 - 9
HSV Stadl Paura 174 - 5
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 169 - 1
SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang 176 - 9

Match 3+4

295 - 13
294 - 10
292 - 8
292 - 8
289 - 7
288 - 7
287 - 10
286 -
285 -
283 -
281 -
281 -
281 -
280 -
286 -
276 -
275 -
278 -
271 -
264 -
272 -
255 -
252 -
241 -
225 -
213 -
201 -
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Gesamt

475 - 25
473 - 23
472 - 26
472 - 23
469 - 22
468 - 21
467 - 21
466 - 22
465 - 20
463 - 22
461 - 19
461 - 17
459 - 20
459 - 13
457 - 6
456 - 17
455 - 21
454 - 9
450 - 17
443 - 14
442 - 16
434 - 17
426 - 13
419 - 11
399 - 8
382 - 1
377 - 10
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HEIM Lukas
STROBACH Rene
BOHN Erich

KOGL Martin
DISCHINGER Tim
ACHORNER Josef
SCHMIDT Marc
LINNER Alfred
SCHEPER Hubert
ROHDE Uwe

BERGER Markus
LEITNER Franz

PAIL Richard
EISENMANN Bernd
GOSSGILION Jan
SULEYMAN Markus
WINKLER Dieter
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
HEIM Markus
STODEREGGER Andreas
KNAB Enrico
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
DAMBERGER Karin
SCHALLERT Bianca
ZICK Christoph
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
SCHWARZENAUER Franz
KRICKL Sonja

GRASSO Jochen
SCHEDLER Reinhard
KASPERCZYK Maik
GSALLER Edi

MACK Angelika

HORL Manfred
EGGER Gerhard
WIBMER Heinrich
DUMBRAVEANU Gabriele
OHLSEN Jana
STORRER Monika
DETTLING Horst

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Verein

SSV Kellerberg

SLG Stebbach e.V.
LHA-Linz

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Stebbach e.V.

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SLG Simsseeschiitzen

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnar
SLG Leinfelden Echterdingen

USG Bludenz/Biirs
SG Hopfgarten
LH Graz

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnar

SLG Aalen e.V.
Luna Shooters
HSV Hochfilzen
SSV Kellerberg
SSV Kellerberg
USG Bludenz/Burs
HSV Hochfilzen
SG Hopfgarten
HSV Stadl Paura
SG Blumenegg
USG Bludenz/Biirs
SSV Kellerberg

SG Kundl

HSV Wien

SLG-Team-Merkle-Tuning-Backna

FFWC-Bregenz
SG-Kundl
SSC Klesch St. Daniel

SLG LEINFELDEN ECHTERDINGEN

SG Hopfgarten

KLESCH

SSC Klesch St. Daniel

SLG Backnang

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang

ssc Klesch St. Daniel

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 5,5"

Match1+2

180 - 16
180 - 14
180 - 16
179 - 14
180 - 14
178 - 12
180 - 14
180 - 12
179 - 8
180 - 16
180 - 17
179 - 13
180 - 14
180 - 15
179 - 15
180 - 15
180 - 8
178 - 10
178 - 5
180 - 15
175 - 8
180 - 17
178 - 10
179 - 10
180 - 10
179 - 11
178 - 11
178 - 9
179 - 12
180 - 9
173 - 5
177 - 9
167 - 3
178 - 12
165 -
154 -
172 -
171 -
153 -
150 -
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Match 3+4

297 - 16
296 - 12
295 - 13
295 - 16
293 - 16
294 - 3
291 - 8
290 - 11
201 - 15
288 - 9
287 - 7
288 - 9
286 - 10
285 - 10
286 -
284 -
283 -
284 -
283 -
279 -
281 -
275 - 11
277 -
271 -
269 -
268 -
267 -
262 -
247 -
241 -
248 -
226 -
226 -
214 -
203 -
196 -
173 -
149 -
163 -
143 -
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Gesamt

477 - 32
476 - 26
475 - 29
474 - 30
473 - 30
472 - 15
471 - 22
470 - 23
470 - 23
468 - 25
467 - 24
467 - 22
466 - 24
465 - 25
465 - 22
464 - 22
463 - 17
462 - 16
461 - 13
459 - 21
456 - 13
455 - 28
455 - 17
450 - 13
449 - 11
447 - 15
445 - 14
440 - 11
426 - 16
421 - 10
421 - 9
403 - 10
393- 4
392 - 17
368- 6
350 - 3
345 - 6
320- 7
316 - 2
293 - 2
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SULEYMAN Markus

SCHWARZENAUER Franz

KOGL Martin
SCHMIDT Marc
MULLER Ludwig
TORGHELE Walter
HEIM Lukas

HEIM Markus
SCHALLERT Bianca
EISENMANN Bernd
WINKLER Dieter
ROHDE Uwe

PAIL Richard

HORL Manfred
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
WALTHER Katrin
BERGER Markus
KNAB Enrico
PROBST Roland
SCHEDLER Reinhard
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
OHLSEN Jana

13. Alpenpokal 2024

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 3,65"

Verein

Luna Shooters

SG Kundl

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SLG Bad Wiessee

USG Bludenz/Burs

SSV Kellerberg

SSV Kellerberg

SG Blumenegg

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnar
HSV Hochfilzen

SLG Leinfelden Echterdingen
LH Graz

SG Hopfgarten

SSV Kellerberg

SLG D&S Rosenheim

USG Bludenz/Biirs

HSV Hochfilzen

USG Bludenz/Biirs
FFWC-Bregenz

SSV Kellerberg

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Match1+2

180 - 16
180 - 18
179 - 12
177 - 9
180 - 13
179 - 14
178 - 13
176 - 8
179 - 7
180 - 11
179 - 9
180 - 11
167 - 11
176 - 12
178 -
175 -
173 -
137 -
175 -
134 -
162 -
152 -
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Match 3+4

205 - 11
287 -
286 -
284 -
280 -
279 -
276 -
275 -
270 -
263 -
262 -
261 -
272 -
254 -
237 -
238 -
236 -
260 -
201 -
234 -
197 -

77 -
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Gesamt

475 - 27
467 - 24
465 - 21
461 - 18
460 - 21
458 - 23
454 - 19
451 - 11
449 - 9
443 - 13
441 - 17
441 - 15
439 - 13
430 - 13
415 - 10
413 - 3
409 - 10
397 - 9
376 - 11
368 - 2
359 - 2
229 - 7
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PAIL Richard

BOHN Erich
SULEYMAN Markus
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
DISCHINGER Tim
SCHMIDT Marc
ROHDE Uwe
EISENMANN Bernd
KOGL Martin

HEIM Lukas
SCHWARZENAUER Franz
BERGER Markus
SCHUSCHNIG Frieder
WINKLER Dieter
DAMBERGER Karin
KNAB Enrico
TORGHELE Walter
HEIM Markus

ZICK Christoph

PAAR Susanne
SCHEPER Hubert
HOCHENRIEDER Michael
GOSSGILION Jan
SCHALLERT Bianca
EGGER Gerhard
HILLER Werner
SCHUSCHNIG Steffi
WIRBKA Mario
REICHHARDT Werner
STORRER Friedrich
GSALLER Edi
WALTHER Katrin
DUMBRAVEANU Gabriele
OHLSEN Jana

KRICKL Sonja
LAICHINGER Anja
STORRER Monika
LAICHINGER Thomas

DUMBRAVEANU Gheorghe

KOCZNAR Reinhard
WIBMER Heinrich
DETTLING Horst

13. Alpenpokal 2024

PP1
Verein X
LH Graz 12
LHA-Linz 11
Luna Shooters 15
SG Hopfgarten 8
SLG Stebbach e.V. 19
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 15
SLG Leinfelden Echterdingen 11
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan 10
SG Hopfgarten 6
SSV Kellerberg 10
SG Kundl 8
USG Bludenz/Birs 8

SSV Kellerberg

HSV Hochfilzen

HSV Stadl Paura

HSV Hochfilzen

USG Bludenz/Birs

SSV Kellerberg

USG Bludenz/Birs

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnan
SLG D&S Rosenheim

SLG Aalen e.V.

SG Blumenegg

KLESCH

SSC Bavaria Ergolding

SSV Kellerberg

SLG Schwaben

SSC Bavaria Ergolding

SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang
SSC Klesch St. Daniel

SLG D&S Rosenheim

SLG Backnang

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
HSV Wien

SLG Stebbach e.V.

SLG Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG Stebbach e.V.

SLG Backnang

HSV Stadl-Paura

SSC Klesch St. Daniel

ssc Klesch St. Daniel
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5 Gesamt
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299
299
298
297
296
296
293
293
292
291
291
291
291
290
289
289
289
285
283
280
279
277
276
274
274
272
270
267
267
266
263
262
256
254
253
247
246
244
224
223
127

50



